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Optical cable reelCategorie AlbCable colour
8No. optical fibers 500 mLungimea

3 mmØ sheath InteriorUtilizare
G.657.A2 / B6_a2 Bend InsensitiveClasificare 9 µmØ core

125 µmØ cladding KevlarStrength member
LSZHOuter jacket Loose - OS2Cablu

EcaCPR class 100 NTension
500 N/10cmCrush 20x cable diameterMinimum bend radius (Dynamic)

10x cable diameterMinimum bend radius (Static) 0.35 dB/Km (@1310 nm) / 0.2 dB/Km
(@1550 nm)

Max attenuation (@1310 nm / @1550 nm)

From -20°C to +60°CTemperatură de funcţionare

DIMENSIONAL

 
 

STANDARDS/APPROVALS
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